

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16029-16031/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2011 in LPA No. 1445/2011 & LPA No. 1597/2011 & LPA No. 1691/2011 & IA No. 6948/2011 & IA No. 7606/2011 & IA No. 7765/2011 & IA No. 8056/2011 & CWJC No. 13955/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

POONAM SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT